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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2023 - 2024 Golf (Boys V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Thu Apr 18 Fort Wayne North Side High

School
SG 4:00 PM DWENGER (Coyote Creek) Home

Sat Apr 20 CLHS Invitational SG 12:30 PM Concordia Lutheran High School
(Riverbend GC)

Away

Mon Apr 22 Angola/BIshop Luers/Blackhawk
C.

SG 5:00 PM ANGOLA (Glendarin GC) Away

Tue Apr 23 SOUTH SIDE SG 4:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Coyote Creek) Home
Thu Apr 25 WAYNE SG 4:00 PM WAYNE (Brookwood GC) Away

Sat Apr 27 CANCELED - Canterbury INV I 8:30 AM CANTERBURY Away

Sat Apr 27 Hall of Fame Tournament I 10:30 AM Peru High School (Rock Hollow GC) Away

Mon Apr 29 East Noble/Northrop JV SG 5:30 PM EAST NOBLE (Noble Hawk) Away

Tue Apr 30 CONCORDIA SG 4:00 PM CONCORDIA (Riverbend GC) Away

Thu May 2 SNIDER SG 4:00 PM SNIDER (Whispering Creek GC) Away

Tue May 7 NORTHROP SG 3:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Coyote Creek) Home
Thu May 9 BISHOP LUERS SG 5:30 PM BISHOP LUERS (Brookwood GC) Away

Sat May 11 Angola Invite I 12:30 PM Angola High School (Glendarin GC) Away

Mon May 13 Carroll High School SG 4:45 PM Carroll High School (Autumn Ridge GC) Away

Wed May 15 LEO SG 4:30 PM LEO (Bridgewater GC) Away

Sat May 18 SAC BOYS GOLF
CHAMPIONSHIP

SG 9:00 AM BROOKWOOD (Brookwood GC) Away

Mon May 20 Bob Turner Classic I 4:15 PM WCHS (Tippecanoe GC) Away

Thu May 23 HOMESTEAD SG 4:00 PM Homestead High School (Chestnut Hills
GC)

Away

Fri May 31 Sectionals SG 8:30 AM Chestnut Hills GC Away

Thu Jun 6 Regionals SG TBD Stonehedge GC Away

Tue Jun 11 STATE SG TBD Prairie View GC Away


